

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3029/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 05/02/2007 in CRLA No.4/2000 of
The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

BHIMLAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISGARH Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Ms. Sushma Manchanda, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

Office has to supply copy of the judgment to the learned counsel for the
petitioner within two weeks.